Date
8/10
8/12
8/14
8/17
8/23
8/26
8/28
8/30
8/31
9/2
9/4
9/10
9/11
9/15
9/16
9/18
9/20
9/23
9/30
10/2

Time
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
11:45 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
11:30 AM
TBD
TBD
5:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM

Highlands

Boys Soccer

2021 Freshman Schedule
Last Updated July 27, 2021

Opponent

@ Conner

vs. Beechwood

vs. Ballard

@ St. Henry

@ Simon Kenton

vs. Conner

vs. St. Xavier®

@ Covington Catholic
vs. Holy Cross

@ Cooper

@ Henry Clay
Freshman Regionals
Freshman Regionals
@ Newport Central Catholic
vs. Campbell County
vs. Lafayette

vs. Simon Kenton

vs. Dixie Heights

vs. Covington Catholic

vs. Paul Laurence Dunbar

Location

Conner

Tower Park

Tower Park

St. Henry

Simon Kenton
Tower Park
Covington Catholic
Covington Catholic
Tower Park
Cooper

Henry Clay

Town & Country
Town & Country
Morscher Park
Campbell County
Town & Country
Tower Park

Tower Park

Tower Park

Tower Park

F Freshman Showcase hosted by Covington Catholic. We are the “home” team and will wear blue jerseys.



